
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme

Unique breathability
Two-way zipper
Extremely hard-wearing

MF, SMS pcs. per colli /

308.10

308.15

308.20

308.25

308.35

1380942

1380944

5022321

5022322

5022323

5022325

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme is a durable and comfortable protective coverall for you, who want quality equipment 

when you work with for example maintenance, spray paint, insulation, pharmaceuticals or certain chemicals. 

OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme is type 5 and 6-approved.

You get a unique breathability in this coverall, where the back is made in SMS material. OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme 

gives you optimum protection and has many details such as two-way zipper with flap for protection of the zipper and 

elastic at wrists and ankles, and in waist and hood.

5701952308101 1380939 5022320 M

5701952308156

5701952308200

5701952308255

5701952308354

1380940

1380941

L

XL

2XL

4XL

50 1 pc.

ART no. EAN DB FINFO SIZE

●
●

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

●
● Inside taped seams
● Antistatic

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

EN ISO 13982-1:2004 +A1:2010, EN 13034:2005+A1:2009, EN 1073-2:2002, EN1149-5:2018

CAT III

              


