## PRODUCT DATASHEET



## OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme

- Unique breathability
- Two-way zipper
- Extremely hard-wearing
- Inside taped seams
- Antistatic



CATEGORI	EN-STANDARD
C€	EN ISO 13982-1:2004 +A1:2010, EN 13034:2005+A1:2009, EN 1073-2:2002, EN1149-5:2018
CAT III	

MATERIALS	
MF, SMS	

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY 50 pcs. per colli / 1 pc.

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
308.10	5701952308101	1380939	5022320	М
308.15	5701952308156	1380940	5022321	L
308.20	5701952308200	1380941	5022322	XL
308.25	5701952308255	1380942	5022323	2XL
308.35	5701952308354	1380944	5022325	4XL

## SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme is a durable and comfortable protective coverall for you, who want quality equipment when you work with for example maintenance, spray paint, insulation, pharmaceuticals or certain chemicals.

OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme is type 5 and 6-approved.

You get a unique breathability in this coverall, where the back is made in SMS material. OX-ON Air Back Coverall Supreme gives you optimum protection and has many details such as two-way zipper with flap for protection of the zipper and elastic at wrists and ankles, and in waist and hood.



